NATIONAL Assessment Centre 5	services per server = = =
	Ich description Date & Time Completed Done by
Res No. NA/40122007290/13	SAS e-filing
Veh No. 90 50356 .	E-mail (within 8hrs, AlC 2hrs;
D.OA: 15/07/22 1730	i-Motor Claim Form
OD : TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)
	i-Photo Uploaded
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp
Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW: (TP Particulars: Veli No: C	Tel: Fax:
	NC32.23 . INC(,)/Non-INC()
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Period:	
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:)
	E-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100%]
	ranty: YBS () / NO ()
	李·伊·林··································
() Walk-In Customer's Informat	tion strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U	RGENTLY.
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YI	ES () / NO (); Towing Co. ()
Remarks: 45 (INC hor)ing: 6788 6616)	Deleating Completed Light Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Court	tesy Car ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	
Injury:	
Daje Time Actions	
Dafe/Time Actions 252	CONTROL STANDARD CONTROL STANDARD STAND
	
10 88 41	
	Lancas Lancas Alexandra and a Colonia Spirit Lancas (Colonia Spirit
MASSOSOSS	This property of the Martin Market Market Market Bell for the sear fact at the contract of the fact of
NA302062	Invoice Preparation Checklist: Add Bill Add Bill (1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);
laumant's Particulars :-	Invoice Preparation Checklist: Add Bit 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30)
laumant's Particulars :-	Invoice Preparation Checklist
luimant's Particulars = ' tiver/Owner: '	Invoice Preparation Checklist
inimant's Particulars := viver/Owner: contact No:	Invoice Preparation Checklist Int Bill Add Bill Add Bill Act Control C
Lumant's Particulars := viver/Owner: ontact No:	Invoice Preparation Checklist
inimant's Particulars := viver/Owner: contact No: camaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checklist 14 Bill Add Bil 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Demage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/545 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$75 7) NI: Idao DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:-
inimant's Particulars :- viver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checklist III Bill Add Bil 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$75 7) NI: Idao DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:- Ont *NS: Courtesy Car / Tp. Allowance \$5
inimant's Particulars :- Priver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checklist
Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checklist
Lumant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checkist Identify Add Bit
Inimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checklist

SN09227P000B / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/08/2022 16:10 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (01/08/2022 16:10 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Reported by

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

01/08/2022 16:10 (SGT)

Driver

15/07/2022 17:30 (SGT)

Singapore

BLK 257 TAMPINES ST 21 CARPARK

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

YQ5035G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

JESSWAN CONSTRUCTION PTE, LTD.

2XXXXXX617H

jesswanconstruction2014@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-82854474

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Mitsubishi

Canter

Employment

No - Reporting only

Commercial vehicle

Manual

2998

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

United Overseas Insurance Ltd DHOM120063322100

DRIVER

Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN

Date Of Birth Occupation

NORUZZAMAN GXXXX008X 20/08/1986

Outdoor

Accident report SN09227P000B

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Side Swipe Dry

22/08/2019

380 SIMS AVE

#03-386B

Employee

387531

No

No

Male

2 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

jesswanconstruction2014@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-98064869

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name

Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

I WAS EXITING MY VEH FROM THE CARPARK LOT AT BLK 258 TAMPINES ST 21 CARPARK.AT ABOUT 1930HRS,I RECEIVED CALL FROM MY BOSS THAT SOMEONE CALLED HIM THAT MY VEH HIT HER VEH.MY BOSS GAVE ME THE DRIVER CONTACT NUMBER. I CALLED HER AND SHE SAID THAT I HIT HER VEH AND I LEFT THE SCENE. I TOLD HER THAT I DIDN'T FELT ANY IMPACT WHEN EXITING THE CARPARK LOT. I ASKED HER TO SENT THE PHOTOS AND VIDEO BUT SHE ONLY SENT ME TWO PHOTOS.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SNC3233 Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Private car
*
9
-
54
-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

21/02/22

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

BLK 257 TAMPINES ST 21 CAR PARK

A-4050354 B- SNC3233

escribe Circumstances of the Accident
I was exiting my weth from the carpark lot at
I was exiting my
BUE 257 gampines St 21 carpark, 1 proceed as usual
DIA DEZ GAMPINES St 21 carpark, 1 proceed as usual
18 CK = 5 + 1 /
in a least a mu hase
At about 1930 hrs I rellived called from my son
At about 1930 hrs I received called from my boss
that someone called him that my ush hit has us
that someone called Nim that my can
my boss passed me the elriver hip number. I give
my both bosts
her is a so what is hit her uch and
Atm 9 call and he sould that I real
time a call and the soud that i hit her uch and
i left the scene. I to lat bethe i didn't felt any
1 Ceft The scence. 1 Volume
1 1 1 1 and los t
impact when exiting the carpark lot. I ask here to
ill I have allow cent me 2 separate
send the photosand she sent me 2 separate
1 1 1 1 10 00
photos of the damages. SHE had a violeo footage
and i asked here to send but she didn't sen
and , afted the
La me :
to me.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



r²J/kg/liploer's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver's not the policyholder) / Date & Time

21/03/22

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

A COLD TO THE TOTAL OF THE TOTA		
ACCIDENT DATE: 15 107 22 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: 17: 30 (HH:MM)	**	
LOCATION DIK 2150 E.S. SWIDE	**	
LOCATION: BLE 258 TAMPINES ST 21 CARPARIC		
The state of the s		
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 4050350		8
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: COZ		
alpolicy and the same and the s	10	
C)POLICY NUMBER: DHOM 1200 63322000		14
d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE & THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	69	
e)MAKE & MODEL:		
AUTO MANUAL		
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)		
OF THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY O		
THE ONE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	*	
JAKE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSTRUME WES WES		
" NO, I LEASE STATE THIRD PARTY CLAIM PEPOPTING ONLY		
- INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	17.41	
AINAME : JESSWAN CONCERNATION		
DINPP / FINITE A FED COT		
CIADDRESS: CONTACT: 8285 447K		*
* CONTINUE TO A ME	-40	
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER	8	
The of persongs DRIVER		
(Including driver) DINAME: NORUZZAMAN (MALE)/ FEMALE)		
CIN CAMPASSPORT: 466/3008X CONTACT GOAL COLO	2	
THE THE	25	
#03-386B (387531)		
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (20 / 08/ 1986)(DD/MM/YYYY)		
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)		
TYPEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 22/08/2019	5:	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (VEST NO)	30	
1. NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INCLIDED.		
CLEAR RAINING / OTHERS		
DIROAD SURFACE: (ORD) WET / OTHERS		
6. WAS ANYBODY IN HIPED (VEC. (A)		
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NOD	58	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:		
No of the strate of VEHICLE NUMBER. CALL 3 233		
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: MODEL:	0.5	
CI NEICTENTA CEDODA	5	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:		
Induction dela OF DRIVER'S NAME		
(CONTACT:		
()		
gree-unsubmit -> well		
	59	
	. ,	WYS S
21/07/22 : email = lesswanconstruction 2014 @ &	a mail . Lo	94
21/07/22 : email = Jesswanconstructionsoi4 @ &		
marking mail		
marting veh. fax = .		
Marie - ALC		
VIDEO = NO		
ψ		



Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

United Overseas Insurance Limited

146 Robinson Road #02-01 UOI Building Singapore 068909

Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Fax (65) 6327 3872 (claims) Email: contactus@uol.com.sg uoi com.sg

Co. Reg. No. 197100152R

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DH0M120063322100

COMPREHENSIVE

Excess:

\$500/-SECTION 1

\$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM

\$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP

Type of Cover Vehicle Number Name of Insured

YQ5035G

JESSWAN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 23 November 2021 to 22 November 2023

Engine# Chassis#

4P10F11370 FEB21EA35532

Hire Purchase

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

MZ 801

FSGMY

Date: 25/11/2021

AUTHORISED DRIVER

Any person provided he is in the Insured's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use in connection with the Insured's business

Whilst the Motor Vehicle is being so used the carriage of passengers is permitted

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward

(3) Use whilst drawing a greater number of trailer in all than is permitted by law

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company